Navy CSI Points of Contact

PC1


Rich White

x5532

Richard.White@dla.mil
PC2


Darryl Witwer
x5720

Darryl.Witwer@dla.mil
PC3


Rich White

x5532

Richard.White@dla.mil
PC4


Darryl Witwer
x5720

Darryl.Witwer@dla.mil
PC5


Darryl Witwer
x5720

Darryl.Witwer@dla.mil
PC6


Jorge Betancourt
x4952

Jorge.Betancourt@dla.mil
PC7


Rich White

x5532

Richard.White@dla.mil
PC10


Jeff Taylor

x4338

Jeffery.Taylor@dla.mil
PC11


Al Sandlin

x4098

Robert.Sandlin@dla.mil
BSM


Jeff Taylor

x4338

Jeffery.Taylor@dla.mil
PC 50-53

Marc Organt

x4553

Marc.Organt@dla.mil
DSCC/DSCP

Marc Organt

x4553

Marc.Organt@dla.mil
Contract Review 
Jeff Taylor

x4338

Jeffery.Taylor@dla.mil
Other Issues

Marsha Johnson
x5834

Marsha.Johnson@dla.mil
